01.10.2005

Muhlhausen - Muhlhausen

2. Landesliga Damen - 2. Spieltag

1

Turbine Meiningen |

Name

Hellmuth, Gabi
Gasparowski, Ines
Bohmann, Anika
Buchner, Ruth

Team:

Jembo Bunny's Il

Name

Korittke, Annett
Ackermann, Antje
Raupach, Jana
Geisenhainer, Silvia

Team:

Jembo Bunny's |1l

Name

Schneider, Kornelia
Schneider, Sandra
Rosenkranz, Ute
Petruch, Claudia

Team:

SV Sudring Erfurt |

Name

Neumann, Anja
Stange, Christina
Steinbrick, Beatrice
Johns, Heidrun

Team:

Pin Ghosts Jena |

Name

Schmutzler, Anja
Hencker, Franka
Gebert, Susanne
Haun, Susanne

Team:

1. Eisenacher BV 2000 |

Name
Koéhler-Dietzel, Silke
Leischner, Anja
Grunwald, Manuela
Marek, Sabine

Team:

Pins /Sp.

1.056 /
1.001/
910/
891/

6
6
6
6

3.858/ 24

Pins /Sp.

1.054/
1.038/
903 /
850 /

6
6
6
6

3.845/ 24

Pins /Sp.

1.061/
896 /
894 /
882 /

6
6
6
6

3.733/ 24

Pins /Sp.

996 /
927/
882 /
865 /

6
6
6
6

3.670/ 24

Pins /Sp.

1.008 /
932/
876 /
845 /

6
6
6
6

3.661/ 24

Pins /Sp.

927/
818 /
816 /
730/

6
6
6
6

3.291/ 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,00
166,83
151,67
148,50

160,75

Punkte:

Schnitt

175,67
173,00
150,50
141,67

160,21

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,83
149,33
149,00
147,00

155,54

Punkte:

Schnitt

166,00
154,50
147,00
144,17

152,92

Punkte:

Schnitt

168,00
155,33
146,00
140,83

152,54

Punkte:

Schnitt
154,50
136,33
136,00
121,67

137,13

58

H
201
183
186
181

683

52

H
195
202
179
169

723

49

H
201
191
172
180

659

39

H
200
193
171
182

691

38

H
211
174
164
159

637

16

H
165
172
151
126

579

10
Spiel: 1

164

147

158
149

618

Spiel: 1
188
146
133
128

595

12
Spiel: 1

198

148

172
140

658

Spiel: 1
176
145
144
123

588

Spiel: 1
152
163
159
139

613

Spiel: 1
157
121
151
115

544

8

2

158
183
150
143

634

12

194
202
179
148

723

10

172
181
145
144

642

127
137
145
139

548

187
168
131
141

627

152
123
120
116

511

10

138
155
186
181

660

12

171
189
168
169

697

146
191
167
124

628

177
134
171
146

628

211
124
124
140

599

165
120
139
126

550

12

199
176
139
169

683

195
173
121
124

613

174
117
125
166

582

141
146
108
182

577

10

169
163
164
141

637

164
149
135
124

572

196
160
131
122

609

10

143
160
178
146

627

170
132
134
128

564

12

200
193
170
128

691

129
140
140
159

568

156
172
128
123

579

201
180
146
127

654

163
168
124
135

590

12

201
127
151
180

659

175
172
144
147

638

160
174
158
125

617

133
133
143
126

535



